MEDLEY VIEW II
LED LINEAR LIGHTING
FACADE | FLOOD | ACCENT
02
Anaheim Regional Transportation Intermodal Center
Architect:  HOK
Lighting Designer: HLB Lighting Design
Photographer:  Rick Horn Studio

methods
13 www.insightlighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION MEDLEY VIEW I I
COLOR CHANGING (RGB, RGBW, RGB+W, RGBW WA)
JUMPER CABLES - ORDER SEPARATELY
ACV WIRING METHOD WITH EXPOSED WIRE MOUNTING OPTIONS
• An AC Jumper is required with each fixture run for connection from fixture to j-box.
• ACV WIRING METHOD allows for end-to-end fixture connection without additional jumpers. If fixtures are not mounted in an end-to-end continuous manner, AC jumpers are required.
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ACJ-2 2' aC PoWeR/DaTa JUMPeR CaBLe ACJ-10 10' aC PoWeR/DaTa JUMPeR CaBLe
ACJ-5 5' aC PoWeR/DaTa JUMPeR CaBLe ACJ-25 25' aC PoWeR/DaTa JUMPeR CaBLe
DMX DISTRIBUTION & PROGRAMMING KIT - REqUIRED FOR ALL COLOR CHANGING AND ACTIVE WHITE LIGHT & COLOR CHANGING  INSTALLATIONS
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CDS-PK DMX DISTRIBUTION & PROGRAMMING KIT
One CDS-PK is required per RGB installation. CDS-PK consists of four outputs.  Each output accommodates up to 32 fixtures in INT/REM \wiring
methods and unlimted fixtures in ACV wiring method (every universe requires its own dedicated CDS-PK). The CDS-PK includes a LED
programming kit for field addressing. If additional splitters are  required,order CDS-A per project requirements.
CDS-A DMX DISTRIBUTION KIT ONLY (3 OUTPUTS)
CDS-A consists of three outputs. Each output accommodates up to 32 fixtures in INT/REM wiring methods and unlimted fixtures in ACV wiring method.
For installation guidelines, please refer to the CDS DMX Splitter specification sheet:  www.insightlighting.com/pdfs/specs/CDS%20Spec%20Sheet.pdf
SELECT FIXTURE
PREFIX WATTS /FT COLORS OPTICS MOUNTING OPTION FIXTURE
LENGTH
VOLTAGE/
WIRING METHOD
CONTROLS FINISH OPTIONS
MVWII
MeDLeY
VIeW II
RGB COLOR CHANGING ConCeaLeD WIRe
MoUnTInGS
SMSCW = Surface
EASCW6 = 6" Extended Arm
EASCW12 = 12" Extended Arm
EASCW18 = 18" Extended Arm
CDSCW = Conduit Mount
12"
24"
36"
48"
INT1 = 120V
integral power
INT2 = 277V
power supply
ACV1 = 120V
feed thru wiring for
end-to-end fixture con-
nection *
ACV2 = 277V feed thru
wiring for end-to-end
fixture connection *
DMX = DMx
control
protocol